Product Information Sheet
ENGINEERING YOUR SUCCESS.
Product Features:
•	 Specifically designed to supply curtain,
source and exhaust gas for LC/MS/MS
•	 Purity up to 99.999% for organics
•	 10,000 hour/3 year compressor warranty
•	 Special design ensures ultra quiet operation

Weight (Shipping) 256 Kg (350) 102 Kg (150) 50 Kg (94)
Principal Specification
Ordering Information
Description Model Number
Complete Source LC/MS TriGas Generator
including compressor
LCMS-5000EU OR LCMS-5000UK
Source LC/MS TriGas Generator
including reciever tank
LCMS-5001TEU OR LCMS-5001TUK
Source LC/MS TriGas Generator LCMS-5001NTEU OR LCMS-54001NTUK
Installation Kit IKLCMS-5000
Maintenance Items Model Number Change Frequency
Maintenance Kit for LCMS 5000 and 5001T MK5028 12 Months
Maintenance Kit for LCMS 5001NT MK5029 12 Months